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Positive Today: 05 

 
Recovered Today: 17 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 64 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.38% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.12% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92780  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89178 (96.12%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3263 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1305  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1734  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1347794  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 45 162 65183 0 4530 69707 12 

Bageshwar 62 62 35108 0 2089 37193 33 

Chamoli 63 46 48285 0 3203 51486 47 

Champawat 42 5 62311 0 1912 64220 78 

Dehradun 310 267 369336 3 33178 402379 69 

Haridwar 65 68 306874 0 13136 319980 21 

Nainital 223 105 85997 0 11362 97289 19 

Pauri Garhwal 49 53 93737 0 5278 99008 14 

Pithoragarh 23 5 41234 0 2559 43781 12 

Rudraprayag 32 27 27171 0 2704 29875 16 

Tehri Garhwal 115 89 36662 0 2368 39023 64 

US Nagar 602 182 136221 0 8805 145002 74 

Uttarkashi 103 234 39675 2 1656 41329 18 

Total 1734 1305 1347794 5 92780 1440272 477 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4138 0 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3091 3 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1890 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33178 32598 39 174 367 

Haridwar 13136 12872 5 25 234 

Nainital 11362 11282 6 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4290 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2704 2575 0 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2026 2 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8519 1 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1656 1476 4 5 171 

Total 92780 89178 64 275 3263 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            28 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         789 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           14321 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9015657 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8361432 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        574477 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18422 10720 29078 23051 383642 357245 6022 6033 9957 9762 38999 468 268 

Bageshwar 9705 6616 14111 12978 186321 172497 2514 2521 2323 2401 23240 110 121 

Chamoli 14775 11522 19706 18631 275145 271184 3988 4022 6493 6634 35378 177 292 

Champawat 10009 4268 13367 10409 184548 172263 2255 2314 7583 7506 16373 795 101 

Dehradun 61132 28865 101255 76398 1578797 1481015 37246 36722 30671 31294 135821 1837 573 

Haridwar 65798 7070 79875 41843 1515300 1455251 17786 17618 48461 48447 58714 619 302 

Nainital 37390 18472 52069 39126 758311 734383 14196 13985 20111 20211 58455 1047 112 

Pauri 20891 9777 32391 26888 454543 427078 7922 7933 7101 7183 41523 487 219 

Pithoragarh 15007 8444 23552 19424 327452 317760 4095 4112 8321 8414 24719 447 109 

Rudraprayag 8471 5136 12595 10888 173838 160465 2466 2456 2692 2713 14336 304 51 

Tehri 22205 14457 31116 27329 400045 364521 6254 6316 4923 5041 38959 482 307 

US Nagar 58934 25546 91213 76603 1357855 1359295 12493 12586 34791 33962 58765 3360 900 

Uttarkashi 12578 5723 18171 14575 236918 224950 3462 3487 5000 5093 29195 469 364 

Total 355317 156616 518499 398143 7832715 7497907 120699 120105 188427 188661 574477 10602 3719 


